
First Last Company Name Phone Email Business Type
Aaron Barone Talon Title (614)273-0421 abarone@talontitle.net Title Services
Adam Rettemnier CF Bank (614) 560-1317 adamrettemnier@cfbankmail.com Mortgage Lender
Beth Maisenbacher First Bank of Ohio (614) 563-0067 beth@fbcentralohio.com	 Mortgage Lender
Bill Biles Huntington Bank (614) 359-8011 bill.a.biles@huntington.com	 Mortgage Lender
Blair Bishop Talon Title (740) 816-7129 bbishop@talontitle.net	 Title Services
Bonnie Lustnauer Talon Title (614) 446-8696 blustnauer@talontitle.net	 Title Services
Brandon Fields Huntington Bank (614) 314-5683 brandon.fields@huntington.com	 Mortgage Lender
Carlo Marmo First Merchants Bank (614) 632-8304 cmarmo@firstmerchants.com	 Mortgage Lender
Dante Piccioni Lasting Finish, Inc (614) 450-0594 dante@lastingfinishinc.com	 Contractor
Derek Harris Equitable Mortgage (614) 352-8895 derekh@eqfin.com	 Mortgage Lender
Dylan Evans Heartland Bank (614) 563-2020 dylan.evans@heartland.bank	 Mortgage Lender
Edie Rader Blough Title First Agency (614) 442-1900 Edie.Blough@TitleFirst.com	 Title Services
Frank Dilenschneider First Financial Bank (614) 361-8762 frank.dilenschneider@bankatfirst.com	 Mortgage Lender
Garrett Griffin Griffin-Lantz Insurance Agency (614) 214-6004 garrettgriffin@live.com	 Insurance
Greg Valentino Revolution Mortgage (614) 581-4377 gvalentino@revolutionmortgage.com	 Mortgage Lender
Heidi Matson Third Federal Savings & Loan (614) 324-3950 heidi.matson@thirdfederal.com	 Mortgage Lender
James Herlihy Herlihy Mayflower Moving & Storage (614) 554-0620 james@herlihymoving.com	 Moving & Storage
Jason McCollum Leaders Moving & Storage (614) 949-9167 jmccollum@leadersmoving.com	 Moving & Storage
Jeff Lingo Huntington Bank (614) 571-7240 jeff.lingo@huntington.com	 Mortgage Lender
Jodi Vermillion Ruoff Mortgage (614) 206-1687 jodi@ruoff.com	 Mortgage Lender
Joe Deafenbaugh Heart State Inspections (614) 769-5605 joe@heartstateinspections.com	 Inspector
John Cassell The Gentry Companies (614) 582-6745 john@gentryus.com	 Contractor
Marisa Webb Northwest Title (614) 537-1055 marisa.webb@nwtitle.com	 Title Services
Mary Ann Potter Fahey Bank (614) 620-7335 mapl@faheybank.com	 Mortgage Lender
Matt Hoffman Heartland Bank (440) 574-8876 matt.hoffman@heartland.bank	 Mortgage Lender
Michael Virgin Vrigin Inspections, LLC (614) 203-2269 michael.virgin@pillartopost.com	 Inspector
Monica Figliola Union Savings Bank (614) 769-5911 MFigliola@usavingsbank.com	 Mortgage Lender
Noah Gfell MVM Moving & Storage (419) 309-2147 ngfell@mvmmoving.com	 Moving & Storage
Ramon White College Hunks Moving (614) 680-7253 ramon.white@chhj.com	 Moving & Storage
Ray Starkey HomeScan (614) 538-9999 homescanusa@msn.com	 Inspector
Rich Barnabei America's Floor Source (614) 749-0916 rich.barnabei@afsgroup.com	 Contractor
Sally Bullock Everything But The House (614) 259-7169 sally.bullock@ebth.com	 Auction
Thomas Flint Pillar to Post Home Inspections (567) 674-7699	 Tom.flint@pillartopost.com	 Inspector
Alissa Gilroy-Garafolo Vision 1 Realty (614)949-4353 ali@vision1rea.com	 Realtor
Annie Means Street Sotheby's International Realty (614) 296-5096 annie.means@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Barbara Robertson Coldwell Banker Realty	 (614) 746-7272 barbara.robertson@kingthompson.com	 Realtor
Betsy Lynch Home Central Realty	 (614) 562-5298 blynch@homecentralrealty.com	 Realtor
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Bob Long Vision1 Real Estate Advisors	 (614) 774-0864 bob@vision1rea.com	 Realtor
Brittany Stockdale Cutler Real Estate	 (614) 302-0030 britstockdalerealtor@gmail.com	 Realtor
Candance Tesner Street Sotheby's Int'l Realty	 (614) 565-3932 candace.tesner@sothebysrealty.com	 Realtor
Caren Baier Ardent Realty	 (614) 738-2300 CSBAIER@AOL.COM	 Realtor
Cathy Miller Coldwell Banker Realty	 (614) 561-8307 cathy.miller@cbrealty.com	 Realtor
Cheryl Godard Keller Williams Classic Properties	 (614) 353-8711 cherylgodard@kw.com	 Realtor
Chris Anderson RE/MAX Premier Choice (614)436-0330 canderson@premier-choice.com	 Realtor
Colin Burnheimer Thrive Companies / Homes By Thrive	 (513) 252-6534 cburnheimer@thrivecos.com	 Realtor
Connie Gadell-Newton Red 1 Realty, Fitrakis & Gadell-Newton LLC, (614) 288-1082 cgadellnewton@gmail.com	 Realtor
Daniel Boulton Modern Ohio Realty (614) 286-3143 daniel@modohio.com	 Realtor
Debbie Bower RE/MAX Premier Choice	 (614) 496-4477 kelcourt@cs.com	 Realtor
Doug Swanson Keller Williams Capital Partners	 (614) 915-9473 dougswanson516@gmail.com	 Realtor
Edward Taris OhioCorp Realty, Inc	 (614) 488-8042 etaris@hotmail.com	 Realtor
Eliza Mickatavage Engel & Voelkers	 (614) 678-7723 eliza.mickatavage@evrealestate.com	 Realtor
Emily Ahlering Vutech | Ruff of Cutler Real Estate	 (614) 832-6322 emily.ahlering@vutech-ruff.com	 Realtor
Grant Flood KW Classic Properties/Gillen Group Ohio	 (614) 915-7026 grant@gillengroupohio.com	 Realtor
Greg Giessler Cam Taylor Realtors	 (614) 832-7679 greg@camtaylor.com	 Realtor
Gregory Kullman Street Sotheby's International Realty	 (614) 314-6931 greg.kullman@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Hayley Baker Red 1 Realty	 (740) 972-8465 hayleybaker.realtor@gmail.com	 Realtor
Ian Thickstun MDC Realty Limited	 (614) 397-7166 ian@REAL614.com	 Realtor
Jan Benadum Coldwell Banker Realty	 (614) 206-3373 janbenadum@gmail.com	 Realtor
Jane Jones The Jane Jones Team Howard Hanna Real Estate Services	(614) 579-2152 thejanejonesteam@howardhanna.com	 Realtor
Jennifer Czerwonka Street Sotheby's International Realty	 (614) 439-8653 jennifer.czerwonka@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Jill Fergus Keller Williams Capital Partners	 (614) 296-6789 jillfergus@kw.com	 Realtor
Joe Jackson The Jackson Team	 (614) 271-4263 rjoe@kw.com	 Realtor
JT Means Street Sotheby's Realty	 (614) 578-5747 jt.means@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Kate Thomas Keller Williams Classic Properties	 (614) 571-1203 thomas.kate@kw.com	 Realtor
Kathy Panning Street Sotheby's International Realty	 (614) 560-4190 kathy.panning@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Kiki Kullman Street Sotheby's International Realty	 (614) 570-0728 kiki.kullman@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Kristine Aldemir Howard Hanna Real Estate Services	 (614) 419-3181 Kristinealdemir@howardhanna.com	 Realtor
Leigh Beal Howard Hanna Real Estate Services	 (614) 570-0576 leighbeal@howardhanna.com	 Realtor
Linda Moulakis Coldwell Banker Realty	 (614) 353-7848 linda.moulakis@kingthompson.com	 Realtor
Linda Telles Coldwell Banker Realty	 (614) 270-4652 Lindatelles1@gmail.com	 Realtor
Marilyn Vutech Vutech | Ruff of Cutler Real Estate	 (614) 296-6866 mvutech@cutlerhomes.com	 Realtor
Marisa Nye Street Sotheby's International Realty	 (614) 593-9488 marisa.nye@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Mark Calvary TransOhio Reality	 (614) 581-5877 mcalvary@columbus.rr.com	 Realtor
Martha Corbett Sorrell and Company	 (614) 395-6551 martha@sorrellandco.com	 Realtor
Bob Miller Re/Max Premier Choice	 (614) 436-0330 brokerbobu@aol.com	 Realtor

mailto:bob@vision1rea.com
mailto:britstockdalerealtor@gmail.com
mailto:candace.tesner@sothebysrealty.com
mailto:CSBAIER@AOL.COM
mailto:cathy.miller@cbrealty.com
mailto:cherylgodard@kw.com
mailto:canderson@premier-choice.com
mailto:cburnheimer@thrivecos.com
mailto:cgadellnewton@gmail.com
mailto:daniel@modohio.com
mailto:kelcourt@cs.com
mailto:dougswanson516@gmail.com
mailto:etaris@hotmail.com
mailto:eliza.mickatavage@evrealestate.com
mailto:emily.ahlering@vutech-ruff.com
mailto:grant@gillengroupohio.com
mailto:greg@camtaylor.com
mailto:greg.kullman@streetsir.com
mailto:hayleybaker.realtor@gmail.com
mailto:ian@REAL614.com
mailto:janbenadum@gmail.com
mailto:thejanejonesteam@howardhanna.com
mailto:jennifer.czerwonka@streetsir.com
mailto:jillfergus@kw.com
mailto:rjoe@kw.com
mailto:jt.means@streetsir.com
mailto:thomas.kate@kw.com
mailto:kathy.panning@streetsir.com
mailto:kiki.kullman@streetsir.com
mailto:Kristinealdemir@howardhanna.com
mailto:leighbeal@howardhanna.com
mailto:linda.moulakis@kingthompson.com
mailto:Lindatelles1@gmail.com
mailto:mvutech@cutlerhomes.com
mailto:marisa.nye@streetsir.com
mailto:mcalvary@columbus.rr.com
mailto:martha@sorrellandco.com
mailto:brokerbobu@aol.com


Sally Wolfe Street Sotheby's International Realty	 (614) 582-8760 sally.wolfe@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Sarah Berlin Moore Coldwell Banker	 (614) 296-0523 sarah.moore@CBrealty.com	 Realtor
Sarah Eagleson KW Classic Properties	 (614) 804-8470 seagleson@kw.com	 Realtor
Stephanie Hyer Street Sotheby’s International Realty	 (614) 558-1079 Stephanie.Hyer@StreetSir.com	 Realtor
Stephanie Rucinski Red Frog Realty	 (614) 546-7860 steph@stephtherealtor.com	 Realtor
Sue Van Woerkom Realtor with Keller Williams Capital Partners	 (614) 582-6616 sue.a.vanwoerkom@gmail.com	 Realtor
Susan Mullenix Howard Hanna Real Estate Services	 (614) 459-2133 susanmullenix@howardhanna.com	 Realtor
Susan Pabst Coldwell Banker King Thompson (614) 306-1994 susan.pabst@cbrealty.com	 Realtor
Susan Pierce Red Frog Realty	 (614) 506-0706 Susancolemanpierce@gmail.com	 Realtor
Terri Webb Street Sothebys International Realty	 (614) 619-4815 terri.webb@streetsir.com	 Realtor
Wayne Woods WW	 (614) 779-1830 wayne@waynelwoods.com	 Realtor
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